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Name
Excellence Kikontwe
Samuel Roberts
Keegan Pierce
Anson Lastinger
Saul Loeza
Kipton Dubois
Jake Clinton

Eric Zhang
Mateo Chaverri
Hunter Brashier
William Murphy
Andrew Horak
Charlie Kaiser
Sutton Blake
Declan Keating
Nick Jenkins
Jonah Burke
Samuel Runyon
Haden Snyder
Habel Mathai
Jackson Cook
Rishith Rudrangi
Mateo Rubio
lan Craig

Farai Agard
Alessandro Perez
Andrew Graham
Mason Leino
Jaxson Kent
Matias Park
Tyler Widtfeldt

~ . RunFAR

RACING SERVICES

Fast, Accurats & Rallabla

WE ARE
Fast, Accurate & Reliable

Search

ESTABLISHED 2003

Overall Finish List - Boys
8th Grade Boys

Team

Hays MS

Willow Springs MS
Dowell MS

Melissa MS

Hays MS

Willow Springs MS
Willow Springs MS
Dowell MS

Evans (McKinney) MS
Dowell MS

Willow Springs MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Dowell MS

Faubion MS

Willow Springs MS
Evans (McKinney) MS
Dowell MS

Evans (McKinney) MS
Willow Springs MS
Hays MS

Faubion MS

Hays MS

Faubion MS

Dowell MS

Faubion MS
Faubion MS

Melissa MS

Hays MS

Melissa MS

Hays MS

Willow Springs MS

first and last name

Find
Event

event or city

Cross Country

Time Pace Year
11:29.8 5:45/M 8
11:29.9 5:45/M 8
11:39.1 5:50/M 8
11:40.0 5:50/M 8
11:51.7 5:56/M 8
12:14.0 6:07/M 8
12:19.9 6:10/M 8
12:23.9 6:12/M 8
12:27.0 6:14/M 8
12:32.4 6:16/M 8
12:40.8 6:20/M 8
12:40.9 6:20/M 8
12:42.6 6:21/M 8
12:45.4 6:23/M 8
12:50.3 6:25/M 8
12:53.5 6:27/M 8
12:55.5 6:28/M 8
12:56.3 6:28/M 8
12:56.7 6:28/M 8
12:57.5 6:29/M 8
12:59.9 6:30/M 8
13:01.1 6:31/M 8
13:03.8 6:32/M 8
13:04.0 6:32/M 8
13:09.0 6:35/M 8
13:11.7 6:36/M 8
13:14.5 6:37/M 8
13:23.4 6:42/M 8
13:26.2 6:43/M 8
13:28.2 6:44/M 8
13:28.7 6:44/M 8


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

32
33
34
35
(>7)
36
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
37
38
39
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
40
41
(>7)
42
43
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
44
(>7)
45
46
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
47
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
48
49
50
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
51
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
52
(>7)

2178
2229
2117
2134
2201
2126
2312
2208
2202
2179
2264
2247
2313
2110
1995
2186
2235
2261
2111
2255
2281
2326
2118
2304
2162
2180
2128
2278
2166
2106
2298
2308
2305
2198
2170
2169
2114
2191
2299
2230
2301
2273
2277
2109
2297
2233
2127
2160
2293
2262
2226
2223
2121
2112
2289
2168
2138
2185

Atticus King
Raghav Thatte
Owen Swartzwelder
Isaiah Thompson
Aarav Bansal
Justin Kim
William Jaynes
Brennan Johnson
Zayan Borbora
Cache Langton
lan Hing

Viswa Pamidi
Jaxson Johannes
Alex Parkins
Chase Berryman
Garrett Muchacha
Logan Breckenridge
Yash Edara
Benjamin Perez
Kingston Brewer
Jayden Sharp
Maxwell Reinhard
Sota Takuno
Emmett Frost
Hudson Wood
Benjamin Luedke
Casey Lippert
Jonathan Rivas
Jackson Boureston
Owen Knowles
Kieran D'Arcy
Andrew Herrera
Aidan Goshert
Maximilian Valera
Santiago Cervantes
Keaton Canon
Caden Ralston
Carlos Quiroz
Brandon Dixon
Shreyas Tummala
Michael Duncan
Joshua Lee
Karunya Pullela
Cohen Miranda
Christian Cole
Grant Becker
Anthony Kliewer
Aiden Vo

Adam Alotaibi
Jackson Forslund
Muslih Tahir
Dylan Raja

Adam Block
Travis Peterson
Jason Varghese
James Campbell
Mason Barr
Ethan Miller

Faubion MS

Hays MS

Dowell MS
Ereckson MS

Hays MS

Ereckson MS
Willow Springs MS
Hays MS

Hays MS

Faubion MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Melissa MS

Willow Springs MS
Dowell MS

Dowell MS

Faubion MS

Melissa MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Dowell MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Willow Springs MS
Dowell MS

Willow Springs MS
Evans (McKinney) MS
Faubion MS
Ereckson MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Faubion MS

Dowell MS

Willow Springs MS
Willow Springs MS
Willow Springs MS
Faubion MS
Faubion MS
Faubion MS

Dowell MS

Faubion MS

Willow Springs MS
Hays MS

Willow Springs MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Dowell MS

Willow Springs MS
Melissa MS
Ereckson MS

Evans (McKinney) MS
Willow Springs MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Hays MS

Hays MS

Ereckson MS
Dowell MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Faubion MS

Evans (McKinney) MS
Faubion MS

13:29.2
13:29.8
13:41.3
13:43.8
13:45.9
13:47.4
13:52.1
13:53.7
13:54.6
13:55.0
13:56.8
13:58.1
14:00.5
14:02.3
14:08.6
14:09.5
14:10.3
14:14.7
14:16.6
14:18.7
14:20.5
14:21.5
14:22.7
14:25.2
14:31.4
14:43.7
14:47.1
14:48.0
14:48.6
14:52.9
14:53.6
14:55.5
14:55.6
14:57.9
15:03.3
15:06.6
15:10.8
15:11.3
15:12.6
15:14.5
15:17.0
15:18.1
15:20.1
15:21.4
15:31.0
15:33.7
15:35.4
15:43.7
15:45.1
15:45.4
15:48.6
15:50.4
16:17.3
16:19.3
16:21.7
16:21.9
16:28.7
16:28.8

6:45/M
6:45/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:16/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:36/M
7:37/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:14/M
8:14/M

00 00 00 00 00
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


90 (>7) 2227
91 >7) 2212
92 (>7) 2330
93 (>7) 2284
94 (>7) 2288
95 >7) 2221
96 53 2129
97 (>7) 2270
98 (>7) 2164
99 (>7) 2184
100 (>7) 2310
O'All Place Score Bib No
101 (>7) 2303
102 >7) 2220
103 (>7) 2275
104 (>7) 2276
105 >7) 2222
106 (>7) 2205
107 >7) 2282
108 (>7) 2267
109 >7) 2218
110 54 2231

Nithil Tamilarasu

Aarav Kopparam

Grady Shin

Rithwik Stephen

Ethan Tyler

Lucas Polce

Luke Robertson

Rio Ji Min Kim
Jhoneiber Archila Vicent
David Meyers

Benjamin Huntsman
Name

Matthew Francis
Veekshith Pedada
Johanne Moses Anthony
Rayansh Pasupuleti
Abhijit Punati

Sagar Dhakal

Aarush Sherla

Brandon Joe

Lakshanya Nimmakayala
Jotanni Acosta

Hays MS

Hays MS

Willow Springs MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Hays MS

Ereckson MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Faubion MS
Faubion MS

Willow Springs MS
Team

Willow Springs MS
Hays MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Hays MS

Hays MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Hays MS

Melissa MS

16:36.1
16:37.8
16:56.3
16:57.5
16:58.0
17:10.3
17:14.0
17:15.6
17:31.4
17:59.1
18:04.3
Time
18:17.6
18:29.7
18:44.9
18:47.3
18:47.6
19:10.1
19:11.2
19:42.6
19:43.7
21:56.2

8:18/M
8:19/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:46/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
Pace
9:09/M
9:15/M
9:22/M
9:24/M
9:24/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:51/M
9:52/M
10:58/M
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Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight
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Team - Willow Springs MS

Team Score (places): 41

Name

Samuel Roberts
Kipton Dubois
Jake Clinton
William Murphy
Declan Keating
Haden Snyder
Tyler Widtfeldt
William Jaynes
Jaxson Johannes
Maxwell Reinhard
Emmett Frost
Kieran D'Arcy
Andrew Herrera
Aidan Goshert
Brandon Dixon
Michael Duncan
Christian Cole
Adam Alotaibi
Grady Shin
Benjamin Huntsman
Matthew Francis

Team - Dowell MS

Team Score (places): 51

Name

Keegan Pierce
Eric Zhang
Hunter Brashier
Charlie Kaiser
Jonah Burke

lan Craig

Owen Swartzwelder
Alex Parkins
Chase Berryman
Benjamin Perez
Sota Takuno
Owen Knowles
Caden Ralston
Cohen Miranda
Travis Peterson

Team - Hays MS

Team Score (places): 76

Bib No

Name
Excellence Kikontwe
Saul Loeza

Habel Mathai
Rishith Rudrangi
Mason Leino
Matias Park
Raghav Thatte
Aarav Bansal
Brennan Johnson
Zayan Borbora
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Final Team Results - Boys

8th Grade Boys

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:01:35.0

O'All Place

11

15

(19)

(31)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Ave Time:12:19.0

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:02:13.6

O'All Place
3

10

13

17

(24)

(34)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Ave Time:12:26.7

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2 11:29.9 11:29.9 0:00.1
8 12:14.0 23:43.9 0:44.1
15 12:19.9 36:03.8 0:50.0
26 12:40.8 48:44.7 1:11.0

41 12:50.3 1:01:35.0 1:20.4
12:56.7 1:14:31.8 1:26.8
13:28.7 1:28:00.5 1:58.8
13:52.1 1:41:52.7 2:22.2
14:00.5 1:55:53.2 2:30.7
14:21.5 2:10:14.7 2:51.6
14:25.2 2:24:40.0 2:55.3
14:53.6 2:39:33.7 3:23.8
14:55.5 2:54:29.2 3:25.6
14:55.6 3:09:24.8 3:25.7
15:12.6 3:24:37.4 3:42.7
15:17.0 3:39:54.4 3:47.1
15:31.0 3:55:25.4 4:01.1
15:45.1 4:11:10.6 4:15.2
16:56.3 4:28:06.9 5:26.4
18:04.3 4:46:11.2 6:34.4
18:17.6 5:04:28.9 6:47.8

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times): 1:02:43.8

O'All Place
1
5
20
22
28
(30)
(33)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Ave Time:12:32.7

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
3 11:39.1 11:39.1 0:09.3
11 12:23.9 24:03.1 0:54.1
21 12:32.4 36:35.5 1:02.5
34 12:42.6 49:18.1 1:12.7
51 12:55.5 1:02:13.6 1:25.6

13:04.0 1:15:17.7 1:34.2
13:41.3 1:28:59.0 2:11.4
14:02.3 1:43:01.4 2:32.4
14:08.6 1:57:10.1 2:38.8
14:16.6 2:11:26.8 2:46.8
14:22.7 2:25:49.5 2:52.8
14:52.9 2:40:42.4 3:23.0
15:10.8 2:55:53.2 3:40.9
15:21.4 3:11:14.6 3:51.5
16:19.3 3:27:33.9 4:49.4

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 11:29.8 11:29.8 0:00.0
6 11:51.7 23:21.5 0:21.8
26 12:57.5 36:19.1 1:27.7
48 13:01.1 49:20.3 1:31.3
76 13:23.4 1:02:43.8 1:53.6

13:28.2 1:16:12.0 1:58.4
13:29.8 1:29:41.8 1:59.9
13:45.9 1:43:27.8 2:16.0
13:53.7 1:57:21.5 2:23.8
13:54.6 2:11:16.1 2:24.8


Jim McGuinness
Highlight
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15
16
17
18
19
20
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Pos

v A W N

2230
2226
2223
2227
2212
2221
2220
2222
2205
2218

Shreyas Tummala

Muslih Tahir

Dylan Raja

Nithil Tamilarasu

Aarav Kopparam

Lucas Polce

Veekshith Pedada

Abhijit Punati

Sagar Dhakal

Lakshanya Nimmakayala
Team - Faubion MS

Team Score (places): 109

Bib No
2165
2172
2194
2163
2188
2178
2179
2186
2180
2166
2198
2170
2169
2191
2168
2185
2164
2184

Name

Sutton Blake
Jackson Cook
Mateo Rubio

Farai Agard
Alessandro Perez
Atticus King

Cache Langton
Garrett Muchacha
Benjamin Luedke
Jackson Boureston
Maximilian Valera
Santiago Cervantes
Keaton Canon
Carlos Quiroz
James Campbell
Ethan Miller
Jhoneiber Archila Vicent
David Meyers

Team - Evans (McKinney) MS
Team Score (places): 137

Bib No
2143
2146
2155
2162
2160
2138

Name

Mateo Chaverri
Nick Jenkins
Samuel Runyon
Hudson Wood
Aiden Vo
Mason Barr

Team - Melissa MS

Team Score (places): 139

Bib No
2243
2240
2242
2247
2235
2233
2231

Name

Anson Lastinger
Andrew Graham
Jaxson Kent

Viswa Pamidi
Logan Breckenridge
Grant Becker
Jotanni Acosta

Team - Prosper Rushing MS
Team Score (places): 176

Bib No
2265
2264
2261
2255
2281

Name

Andrew Horak
lan Hing

Yash Edara
Kingston Brewer
Jayden Sharp
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Year
8
8
8
8
8
8
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Year
8
8
8
8
8

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 1:05:09.9

O'All Place

14

21

23

25

26

(32)

(37)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

14
35
58
83

109

Finish Position - 5

Team Score (times): 1:08:32.1

O'All Place
9
16
18
44
50
(52)

Cum Place
9
25
43
87
137

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times): 1:06:29.3

O'All Place
4
27
29
39
40
(48)
(54)

Cum Place
4
31
60
99
139

Finish Position - 7

Team Score (times): 1:09:31.8

O'All Place
12
38
41
42
43

Cum Place

12
50
91
133
176

15:14.5 2:26:30.6 3:44.6
15:48.6 2:42:19.3 4:18.8
15:50.4 2:58:09.7 4:20.5
16:36.1 3:14:45.8 5:06.2
16:37.8 3:31:23.7 5:08.0
17:10.3 3:48:34.0 5:40.4
18:29.7 4:07:03.8 6:59.8
18:47.6 4:25:51.4 7:17.7
19:10.1 4:45:01.5 7:40.2
19:43.7 5:04:45.2 8:13.9
Ave Time:13:01.9
Time Cum Time Time Back
12:45.4 12:45.4 1:15.5
12:59.9 25:45.3 1:30.0
13:03.8 38:49.1 1:33.9
13:09.0 51:58.2 1:39.2
13:11.7 1:05:09.9 1:41.9
13:29.2 1:18:39.1 1:59.3
13:55.0 1:32:34.2 2:25.1
14:09.5 1:46:43.7 2:39.6
14:43.7 2:01:27.4 3:13.8
14:48.6 2:16:16.0 3:18.7
14:57.9 2:31:14.0 3:28.1
15:03.3 2:46:17.3 3:33.4
15:06.6 3:01:24.0 3:36.7
15:11.3 3:16:35.3 3:41.4
16:21.9 3:32:57.3 4:52.1
16:28.8 3:49:26.1 4:58.9
17:31.4 4:06:57.6 6:01.6
17:59.1 4:24:56.7 6:29.3
Ave Time:13:42.4
Time Cum Time Time Back
12:27.0 12:27.0 0:57.2
12:53.5 25:20.6 1:23.7
12:56.3 38:16.9 1:26.4
14:31.4 52:48.4 3:01.6
15:43.7 1:08:32.1 4:13.9
16:28.7 1:25:00.9 4:58.9
Ave Time:13:17.8
Time Cum Time Time Back
11:40.0 11:40.0 0:10.1
13:14.5 24:54.5 1:44.6
13:26.2 38:20.8 1:56.4
13:58.1 52:18.9 2:28.2
14:10.3 1:06:29.3 2:40.4
15:33.7 1:22:03.0 4:03.8
21:56.2 1:43:59.2 10:26.3
Ave Time:13:54.3
Time Cum Time Time Back
12:40.9 12:40.9 1:11.1
13:56.8 26:37.7 2:26.9
14:14.7 40:52.5 2:44.9
14:18.7 55:11.3 2:48.9
14:20.5 1:09:31.8 2:50.6



6 2278
7 2273
8 2277
9 2262
10 2289
11 2284
12 2288
13 2270
14 2275
15 2276
16 2282
17 2267

Jonathan Rivas
Joshua Lee
Karunya Pullela
Jackson Forslund
Jason Varghese
Rithwik Stephen
Ethan Tyler
Rio Ji Min Kim
Johanne Moses Anthony
Rayansh Pasupuleti
Aarush Sherla
Brandon Joe
Team - Ereckson MS

Team Score (places): 216

O
7]

Bib No
2134
2126
2128
2127
2121
2129

o U W N -

Name

Isaiah Thompson
Justin Kim

Casey Lippert
Anthony Kliewer
Adam Block
Luke Robertson

00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00

Year

(46)
(47)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 8

Team Score (times): 1:14:11.2

O'All Place
35
36
45
49
51
(53)
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Cum Place

35
71
116
165
216

14:48.0 1:24:19.9 3:18.1
15:18.1 1:39:38.0 3:48.2
15:20.1 1:54:58.1 3:50.2
15:45.4 2:10:43.6 4:15.6
16:21.7 2:27:05.3 4:51.8
16:57.5 2:44:02.8 5:27.6
16:58.0 3:01:00.9 5:28.2
17:15.6 3:18:16.6 5:45.8
18:44.9 3:37:01.5 7:15.1
18:47.3 3:55:48.9 7:17.4
19:11.2 4:15:00.1 7:41.3
19:42.6 4:34:42.7 8:12.7
Ave Time:14:50.2
Time Cum Time Time Back
13:43.8 13:43.8 2:13.9
13:47.4 27:31.3 2:17.6
14:47.1 42:18.4 3:17.2
15:35.4 57:53.9 4:05.6
16:17.3 1:14:11.2 4:47.4
17:14.0 1:31:25.2 5:44.2





